
Make Your Brand With us

MELIZZA
LIFE SCIENCE

WWW.MELIZZALIFESCIENCE.COM



We manufacture Skincare products like Moisturisers, Sunscreen, Facewash, Face Serums,  

 Scrubs, Mask, Acne Treatment, Anti-Ageing, Under Eyecream, Aloevera gel, Face Toners,

 Cleansers, Skin Brightening Creams, Haircare products, Bodycare products, Babycare 

 Products,  Nutritional Food Supplements like protein powders for Skin care, Slimming,

 Healthcare, Anti-Aging, Haircare, etc. We also manufacture Ayurvedic Softgel  Capsules 

& Tablets.
We manufacture for most of the multinational 
Companies in India &  Export to 7 Countries.

We have a setup of factories at Rajkot, 

We manufacture more than 150 Combinations. 

Gujarat, India.



50/60/75/100/150ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

FACE  WASH 
WITH & WITHOUT

SLES 

BASIL/ORANGE/STRAWBERRY/PAPAYA/

MINT/CUCUMBER & GLYCERIN &

EXCIPIENTS

INGREDIENTS

REGULAR HERBAL
FACE WASH

NEEM EXTRACT, LEMON EXTRACT,

AMLA EXTRACT, D-PANTHANOL,

GLYCERIN & EXCIPIENTS

50/60/75/100/150ML

INGREDIENTS

NEEM
ANTI- BACTERIAL

FACE WASH

ALOEVERA EXTRACT, WHEAT GERM

EXTRACT, D-PANTHANOL, GLYCERIN &

EXCIPIENTS

50/60/75/100/150ML

INGREDIENTS

ALOEVERA
FACE WASH



50/60/75/100/150ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT AVAILABLE WEIGHT

GLYCOLIC ACID, LACTIC ACID , WHEAT GERM

EXTRACT , D-PANTHANOL (VITAMIN-B5) ,

ALOEVERA EXTRACT & EXCIPIENTS

INGREDIENTS

SKIN REJUVENATING &
LIGHTENING
FACEWASH

TEA TREE OIL , SALICYLIC ACID, ALOEVERA

EXTRACT, WHEAT GERM EXTRACT , 

D-PANTHANOL , NIACINAMIDE   & EXCIPIENTS

ETHYL ASCORBIC ACID , LEMON PEEL EXTRACT ,

ORANGE PEEL EXTRACT , GRAPE SEED EXTRACT ,

D-PANTHENOL  & EXCIPIENTS

50/60/75/100/150ML

50/60/75/100/150ML

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

ANTI ACNE
FACE WAS

VITAMIN-C
FACE WASH

ARBUTIN, VITAMIN-B3, GLYCOLIC ACID,

LICORICE EXTRACT , AMLA EXTRACT, WHEAT

GERM EXTRACT, D-PANTHANOL  & EXCIPIENTS

50/60/75/100/150ML

INGREDIENTS

SKIN LIGHTENINFG
FACE WASH 



60/70/100/150ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT AVAILABLE WEIGHT

FOAMING 
FACE  WASH

BASIL/ORANGE/STRAWBERRY/PAPAYA/

MINT/CUCUMBER & GLYCERIN &

EXCIPIENTS

INGREDIENTS

REGULAR HERBAL
FOAMING FACE WASH

NEEM EXTRACT, LEMON EXTRACT,

AMLA EXTRACT, D-PANTHANOL,

GLYCERIN & EXCIPIENTS

60/70/100/150ML

INGREDIENTS

NEEM ANTI- BACTERIAL
FOAMING

FACE WASH

INGREDIENTS

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

ALOEVERA EXTRACT, WHEAT

GERM EXTRACT, D-PANTHANOL,

GLYCERIN & EXCIPIENTS

60/70/100/150ML

ALOEVERA FOAMING
FACE WASH

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

GLYCOLIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, WHEAT GERM

EXTRACT, D-PANTHANOL (VITAMIN-B5) ,

ALOEVERA EXTRACT & EXCIPIENTS

60/70/100/150ML

INGREDIENTS

SKIN REJUVENATING
& LIGHTENING FOAMING

FACE WASH



60/70/100/150ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
AVAILABLE WEIGHT

GLYCOLIC ACID 6%, SALICYLIC ACID

2%, PROPYLENE GLYCOL & EXCIPIENTS

INGREDIENTS

GLYCOLIC ACID
FOAMING FACE WASH

SALICYLIC ACID 2%, PROPYLENE

GLYCOL & EXCIPIENTS
ETHYL ASCORBIC ACID, LEMON PEEL

EXTRACT , ORANGE PEEL EXTRACT ,

GRAPE SEED EXTRACT , D-PANTHENOL  &

EXCIPIENTS

ARBUTIN, VITAMIN-B3, GLYCOLIC ACID,

LICORICE EXTRACT, AMLA EXTRACT, WHEAT

GERM EXTRACT , D-PANTHANOL  & EXCIPIENTS

60/70/100/150ML 60/70/100/150ML

60/70/100/150ML

INGREDIENTS INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

SALICYLIC ACID
FOAMING FACE WASH VITAMIN-C FOAMING

FACE WASH

SKIN LIGHTENINFG
FOAMING FACE WASH

TEA TREE OIL, SALICYLIC ACID, ALOEVERA

EXTRACT, WHEAT GERM EXTRACT, D-

PANTHANOL, NIACINAMIDE & EXCIPIENTS

60/70/100/150ML

INGREDIENTS

ANTI ACNE FOAMING
FACE WASH



LUMISKIN , OCTINOXATE, ARBUTIN,

NIACINAMIDE (V-B3), VITAMIN C, VITAMIN E,

LICORICE EXTRACT, MUSHROOM EXTRACT,

BERBERRIES EXTRACT, SALICYLIC ACID, 

LACTIC ACID, & GLYCERIN

30/50ML

  AVAILABLE WEIGHT

  INGREDIENTS

FACE SERUM

SKIN WHITENING
SERUM

VITAMIN-C 20.00%, NIACINAMIDE,

ALLANTOIN, HYALURONIC ACID,

FERULIC ACID & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
30/50ML

INGREDIENTS

VITAMIN-C
SERUM



KOJIC ACID 2.00%, ALOEVRA EXTRACT,

NIACINAMIDE, SALICYLIC ACID, GLYCOLIC

ACID & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

30/50ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

KOJIC ACID
SERUM

KOJIC ACID 2.00%, ARBUTIN 1%

ALOEVRA EXTRACT, NIACINAMIDE,

SALICYLIC ACID, GLYCOLIC ACID &

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
30/50ML

INGREDIENTS

KOJIC ACID +
ARBUTIN SERUM

ALFA ARBUTIN

30/50ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

ALFA
ARBUTIN SERUM

GLUTATHIONE 1%, ALOEVRA EXTRACT,

NIACINAMIDE, SALICYLIC ACID,

GLYCOLIC ACID & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
30/50ML

INGREDIENTS

GLUTATHIONE
SERUM



GLUTATHIONE 1%, KOJIC ACID 1.00%,

ALOEVRA EXTRACT, NIACINAMIDE, SALICYLIC

ACID, GLYCOLIC ACID & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

30/50ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

GLUTATHIONE+
KOJIC ACID SERUM

GLUTATHIONE 1%, KOJIC ACID 1.00%,

ARBUTIN1%, ALOEVRA EXTRACT,

NIACINAMIDE, SALICYLIC ACID,

GLYCOLIC ACID & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

GLUTATHIONE+
KOJIC ACID+

ARBUTIN SERUM

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
30/50ML

INGREDIENTS

SALICYLIC ACID 2.00%, GLYCOLIC

ACID, HYALURONIC ACID, WITCH

HAZEL EXTRACT, NIACINAMIDE &

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
30/50ML

INGREDIENTS

AHA +
BHA EXFOLIATING

SALICYLIC ACID 2.00%, GLYCOLIC ACID,

HYALURONIC ACID, WITCH HAZEL EXTRACT,

NIACINAMIDE & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

BHA
SPOT SERUM

30/50ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS



NIACINAMIDE 10.00%, CENTELLA

ASIATICA EXTRACT, HYALURONIC ACID,

D-PANTHENOL & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

30/50ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

NIACINAMIDE
SERUM

HYALURONIC ACID 2.00%, CUCUMBER

EXTRACT, CENTELLA ASIATICA EXTRACT,

NIACINAMIDE & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
30/50ML

INGREDIENTS

HYALURONIC
ACID SERUM

ARBUTIN, HEXAPEPTIDE-9, TRIPEPTIDE-1,

EXTRACT, COPPER PEPTIDE, VITAMIN C, E & B3

30/50ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

SKIN LIGHTENING
SERUM

WITH PEPTIDE



HYALURONIC ACID, PALMITOYL TRIPERPTIDE-1,

PALMITOYL TRIPEPTIDE-7, ACETYL HEXAPEPTIDE-

8, TRIPEPTIDE-1, PALMITOYL PENTAPEPTIDE-4,

EXTRACT, VITAMIN C, E & B3

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
30/50ML

INGREDIENTS

ANTI WRINKLE
SERUM

WITH PEPTIDE

VITAMIN A, VITAMIN C, VITAMIN E, NIACINAMIDE

(V-B3), GLYCOLIC ACID,   GRAPE SEED EXTRACT,

GREEN TEA EXTRACT, SALICYLIC ACID, SHEA BUTTER, ALLANTOIN, LACTIC ACID,

GLYCERIN, BUTYLENE GLYCOL, PALMITOYL OLIGOPEPTIDE, PALMITOYL TETRAPEPTIDE

30/50ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

ANTI-AGING &  
ANTI-WRIKLE

SERUM

PALMITOYL OLIGOPEPTIDE, PALMITOYL TETRAPEPTIDE, SHEA

BUTTER, COCOA BUTTER, TOCOPHERYL ACETATE, ISOPROPYL

MYRISTATE, GLYCERIN, CAPRYLIC/CAPRIC TRIGLYCERIDES,

DIMETHICONE, SOYA PROTIEN EXTRACT, CALENDULA EXTRACT, 

D-PANTHANOL & CREAM BASE

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
30/50ML

INGREDIENTS

ANTI-STRECH
MARK SERUM



ALOEVERA EXTRACT , PROPLENE GLYCOL ,

CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (AND) DIMETHICONOL, GLYCERIN

& VITAMIN-E

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
50/75/100/150/200G

INGREDIENTS

ALOEVERA &
VITAMIN-E CREAM

Cream

ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF JUICE, SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS

(JOJOBA) SEED OIL EXTRACT , CAMELLIA SINENSIS

LEAF(GREEN TEA) EXTRACT , GRAPE SEED EXTRACT ,

POMEGRANATE EXTRACT, VITAMIN B3 , VITAMIN C,

VITAMIN E , MATRIXYL PEPTIDE IN A CREAM BASE.

50/75/100/150/200G

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

ANTI-AGING

CREAM



SHEA BUTTER, COCOA BUTTER, ALOEVERA

EXTRACT, GLYCERIN, PROPLENE GLYCOL, OLIVE

OIL, WHEAT GERM EXTRACT  &

CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (AND) DIMETHICONOL

ALOEVERA EXTRACT, ALMOND OIL, VITAMIN-E , GLYCERIN,

LACTIC ACID, AQUAXYL , CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (AND)

DIMETHICONOL & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

50/75/100/150/200G

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

50/75/100/150/200G

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

MOISTURIZING
CREAM

AQUAXYL

CREAM



AVAILABLE WEIGHT

50/60/75/100G-ML

ETHYLHEXYL METHOXYCINNAMATE,

AVOBENZONE,

OXYBENZONE(BENZOPHENONE-3),

OCTOCRYLENE, ZINC OXIDE,

METHYLENE BIS-BENZOTRIAZOLYL

TETRAMETHYLBUTYLPHENOL &

EXCIPIENTS

INGREDIENTS

SUNSCREEN AVAILABLE IN
LOTION, GEL & CREAM FOAM



AVAILABLE WEIGHT

NICOTINAMIDE, CAPRYLYL GLYCOL,

OLEANOLIC ACID, TEA TREE OIL, ALOEVERA

EXTRACT, NORDIHYDROGUAIARETIC ACID,

SALICYLIC ACID, BEARBERRY EXTRACT,

CALENDULA EXTRACT, BUTYLENE GLYCOL,

PEG- 60 ALMOND GLYCERIDES, GLYCERIN,

ALLANTOIN

INGREDIENTS

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
AVAILABLE WEIGHT

50G

ANT-ACNE FACE GEL
WITH PEPTIDE

NICOTINAMIDE, ALOEVERA EXTRACT,

SALICYLIC ACID, BEARBERRY EXTRACT ,

CALENDULA EXTRACT & EXCIPIENTS

50/60/75/100/150/200G

INGREDIENTS

ANTI ACNE
FACE GEL

UNDER EYE
GEL

50G

HONEY EXTRACT, MANJITHA EXTRACT,

SOYA PROTIEN, BEARBERRY EXTRACT,

LIQUORICE EXTRACT, DEAD SEA SALT

INGREDIENTS

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
50G

ALOEVERA EXTRACT, VITAMIN - A, B3, C,

& E,CYCLOPENTASILOXANE &

DIMETHICONOL

INGREDIENTS

MASSAGE
SCRUB



"Your Partner in Global Health" 

MELIZZA
LIFE SCIENCE



AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AMLA, ARITHA &
SHIKAKAI SHAMPOO

NEEM, FENUGREEK
& TULSI SHAMPOO

100/200/400/500ML

100/200/400/500ML

AMLA, ARITHA & SHIKAKAI EXTRACT,  D-

PANTHENOL, POLYQUANTERNIUM-10 &

DIMETHICONOL (AND) TEA- DODECYLBENZENE-

SULFONATE

NEEM EXTRACT, FENUGREEK EXTRACT, TULSI

EXTRACT,  D- PANTHENOL,

POLYQUANTERNIUM-10 & DIMETHICONOL

(AND) TEA- DODECYLBENZENE- SULFONATE

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

SHAMPOO 
(WITH &WITHOUT

SLES)

All shampoo are available with conditioner.



AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

100/200/400/500ML

100/200/400/500ML

100/200/400/500ML

ALOEVERA, VITAMIN-E, D-PANTHENOL,

POLYQUANTERNIUM-10, LEMON PEEL EXTRACT &

DIMETHICONOL (AND) TEA- DODECYLBENZENE-

SULFONATE

TEA TREE OIL, SALICYLIC ACID, LEMON EXTRACT, D-

PANTHANOL, GLYCERIN, POLYQUANTERNIUM-10,

ROSEMARY EXTRACT, OLIVE OIL, DIMETHICONOL (AND)

TEA-DODECYLBENZENE- SULFONATE

TEA TREE OIL, BISABOLOL EXTRACT,

SHEA BUTTER, CALENDULA EXTRACT,

D-PANTHANOL, GLYCERIN,

POLYQUANTERNIUM-10, ROSEMARY

EXTRACT, OLIVE OIL, DIMETHICONOL

(AND) TEA- DODECYLBENZENE-

SULFONATE

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

ALOEVERA &
VITAMIN-E SHAMPOO

OILY ANTI-DANDRUFF
SHAMPOO

DRY
ANTI-DANDRUFF

SHAMPOO

All shampoo are available with conditioner.



AVAILABLE WEIGHT
AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
100/200/400/500ML

100/200/400/500ML
100/200/400/500ML

VITAMIN E, SODIUM LACTATE,

POLYQUATERNIUM-10, PRO-VITAMIN

B5 (D-PANTHANOL), HELIANTHUS

ANNUUS (SUNFLOWER) SEED OIL, SOYA

PROTEIN, DIMETHICONOL (AND) TEA-

DODECYLBENZENE-

SULFONATE

GREEN TEA EXTRACT, GINGER EXTRACT,

SOYA PROTEIN, POLYQUATERNIUM 10, D-

PANTHENOL & DIMETHICONOL (AND) TEA-

DODECYLBENZENE- SULFONATE

SOY PROTEIN, SODIUM LACTATE, HELIANTHUS

ANNUUS (SUNFLOWER) SEED EXTRACT,

POLYQUATERNIUM 10, OLIVE OIL,

DIMETHICONOL (AND) TEA-

DODECYLBENZENE- SULFONATE & 

D-PANTHENOL

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS
INGREDIENTS

PROTIEN &
MULTIVITAMIN DEEP

CLEANSING SHAMPOO DETOX &
NOURISHING SHAMPOO

DAMAGE HAIR
REPAIR SHAMPOO 

All shampoo are available with conditioner.



AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT AVAILABLE WEIGHT
AVAILABLE WEIGHT

100/200/400/500ML

100/200/400/500ML 100/200/400/500ML
100/200/400/500ML

HYDROLIZED WHEAT PROTIEN, SODIUM LACTATE, HELIANTHUS

ANNUUS (SUNFLOWER) SEED EXTRACT, POLYQUATERNIUM 10, OLIVE

OIL, DIMETHICONOL (AND) TEA-DODECYLBENZENE- SULFONATE &D-

PANTHENOL

HYDROLYZED KERATIN, CAFFEINE EXTRACT,

L-ARGININE, POLYQUATERNIUM 10,  D-

PANTHENOL & DIMETHICONOL (AND) TEA-

DODECYLBENZENE- SULFONATE

PUMPKIN SEED EXTRACT, NEEM EXTRACT,

CAMPHOR OIL, CASTOR OIL, TEA TREE OIL,

FENUGREEK EXTRACT, POLYQUATERNIUM 10,

D- PANTHENOL & DIMETHICONOL (AND) TEA-

DODECYLBENZENE-SULFONATE

SAW PALMETTO EXTRACT, ROSEMARY

EXTRACT, TEA TREE OIL, FENUGREEK

EXTRACT, POLYQUATERNIUM 10,    D-

PANTHENOL & DIMETHICONOL (AND)

TEA-DODECYLBENZENE- SULFONATE

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS INGREDIENTS
INGREDIENTS

DAMAGE HAIR
REPAIR SHAMPOO 

HAIR FALL
CONTROL SHAMPOO

ANTI LICE
SHAMPOO 

HAIR FALL
CONTROL SHAMPOO

All shampoo are available with conditioner.



AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHTAVAILABLE WEIGHT

60/75/100ML

100/200ML100/200ML

BICAPIL, PROCAPIL, NIACINAMIDE (V-B3), VITAMIN B5 ,

VITAMIN E , ROSEMARY EXTRACT, ALOEVERA EXTRACT,

SALICYLIC ACID , PROPYLENE GLYCOL & GLYCERIN

CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (AND)

DIMETHICONOL, CYCLOTETRASILOXANE,

ALMOND OIL, VITAMIN-E &

CAPRYLIC/CAPRIC TRIGLYCERIDES

LLP 30%, CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (AND)

DIMETHICONOL, CYCLOTETRASILOXANE,

ALMOND OIL, VITAMIN-E &

CAPRYLIC/CAPRIC TRIGLYCERIDES

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS

HAIR GROWTH &
ANTI HAIR FALL

SERUM

ANTI HAIR FALL, HAIRGROWTH,
PREMATURE GREY HAIR,

HAIR ANTI- AGING SERUM

DAMAGE
HAIR SERUM

SILICON BASE

DAMAGE HAIR SERUM
SILICON BASE

W/O LLP

60/75/100ML

BICAPIL, NIACINAMIDE (V-B3),

VITAMIN B5 , VITAMIN E , ROSEMARY

EXTRACT, ALOEVERA EXTRACT,

SALICYLIC ACID , PROPYLENE GLYCOL

& GLYCERIN

INGREDIENTS

HAIR  SERUM



AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

100/200/300/500ML

100/200/300/500ML

ALMOND OIL, MINERAL OIL

GROUND NUT OIL, ARNICA /

JABOTRANDI EXTRACT ,

PERFUME & LLP Q.S.

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

PREMIUM HAIR
OIL

ALMOND  
HAIR OIL

ARNICA / JABORANDI
HAIR OIL

100/200/300/500ML

COCONUT OIL, SEASEM OIL WITH

AYURVEDIC AND HERBAL EXTRACT.

INGREDIENTS

HAIR OIL



AVAILABLE WEIGHT AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
AVAILABLE WEIGHT

100/200/300/500ML

100/200/300/500ML

100/200/300/500ML

MINERAL OIL, NEEM, ALOEVERA, TULSI,

& FENUGREEK EXTRACT

ALMOND OIL , OLIVE OIL , SEASEM OIL ,

COCONUT OIL , WHEAT GERM OIL , JOJOBA

OIL ,  SUNFLOWER OIL , GROUNDNUT OIL ,

HERBAL EXTRACT & PERFUME

BLACK SEED OIL , SEASEM OIL ,

COCONUT OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL .

MINWERAL OIL Q.S. & PERFUME

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS
INGREDIENTS

AMLA HAIR
OIL

NEEM, ALOEVERA,
FENUGREEK & TULSI

HAIR OIL

MULTI NOURISH
HAIR OILBLACK SEED

HAIR OIL

100/200/300/500ML

AMLA EXTRACT, MINERAL OIL

INGREDIENTS



AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

COSMETICS 
GEL

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

ALOEVERA
HAIR GEL

100/150/200G

ALOEVERA EXTRACT, WHEAT GERM

EXTRACT & GLYCERINE

INGREDIENTS

HAIR CARE
GEL

50G

ARGININE, ALOEVERA, D-PANTHANOL &

GLYCERIN

INGREDIENTS

50G

D-PANTHANOL (VITAMIN-B3),

ALOEVERA, GLYCERIN, VITAMIN-E, TEA

TREE OIL

INGREDIENTS

ANTI-DANDRUFF &
MOISTURIZING

HAIR GEL



AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

100/200/400/500ML

100/200/400/500ML

100/200/400/500ML

50/60/75/100/150/200ML

ALOEVERA EXTRACT , PROPLENE GLYCOL ,

CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (AND)

DIMETHICONOL , GLYCERIN & VITAMIN-E

ALOEVERA EXTRACT , ALMOND OIL ,

VITAMIN-E , GLYCERIN , LACTIC ACID,

AQUAXYL 0.5%, CYCLOPENTASILOXANE

(AND) DIMETHICONOL & PROPYLENE

GLYCOL

SHEA BUTTER , COCOA BUTTER , ALOEVERA

EXTRACT, GLYCERIN, PROPLENE GLYCOL, OLIVE

OIL, WHEAT GERM EXTRACT  &

CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (AND) DIMETHICONOL

CALAMINE, ZINC OXIDE , LLP,

GLYCERIN , ALOEVERA

EXTRACT EXCIPIENTS

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

ALOEVERA &
VITAMIN-E LOTION

MOISTURIZING
LOTION

MOISTURIZING
LOTION

LOTION

CALAMINE
LOTION



AVAILABLE WEIGHT AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT
AVAILABLE WEIGHT

100/200/400/500ML 100/200ML

50/100ML
100/200/400/500ML

ALOEVERA EXTRACT, COCOA BUTTER, VITAMIN-E ,

GLYCERIN, SODIUM, GLUCONATE,

VEG SQUALENE 0.5%,  CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (AND)

DIMETHICONOL, MICROCRYSTALLINE WAX &

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

WILLOW BARK EXTRACT,

WRIGHTIA TINCTORIA OIL,

ALOEVERA EXTRACT

ALOEVERA EXTRCT, ALMOND OIL,

VITAMIN- E, GLYCERIN, AQUAXYL,

DIMETHICON & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

ALOEVERA EXTRACT, COCOA BUTTER, VITAMIN-E ,

GLYCERIN, SODIUM, GLUCONATE,

VEG SQUALENE 0.5%,  CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (AND)

DIMETHICONOL, MICROCRYSTALLINE WAX &

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

INGREDIENTS INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS
INGREDIENTS

ALOEVERA &
VITAMIN-E LOTION

PSORIASIS
LOTION

SOFTUCH
LOTION

FAIRNESS
BODY LOTION



ZINC OXIDE, EXTRACT OF SPIKED

GINGER LILY, ALOE VERA, NEEM, BASIL ,

TURMERIC,  LICORICE & VETIVER,

BORIC ACID, TEA TREE OIL

50/75/100/150/200G

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

ANTISEPTIC

CREAM

UREA , LACTIC ACID , LIGHT LIQUID

PARAFFIN , GLYCERIN & PROPYLENE

GLYCOL

50/75/100/150/200G

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

FOOT CARE
CREAM



ALOEVERA EXTRCT, COCOA BUTTER, VITAMIN-E ,

GLYCERIN,SODIUM, GLUCONATE, VEG SQUALENE ,

CYCLOPENTASILOXANE (AND) DIMETHICONOL,

MICROCRYSTALLINE WAX & PROPYLENE GLYCOL

WRIGHETIA TINCTORIA EXTRACT  (SWEET INDRAJAVO

OIL), ALOEVERA EXTRACT, SALICYLIC ACID, SODIUM

LACTATE

50/75/100/150/200G

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

50/75/100/150/200G

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS

VEG. SQUALENE
CREAM

PSORIASIS
CREAM



Baby Products

50/75/100/150/200G

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

SHEA BUTTER, ALOEVERA EXTRACT,

GLYCERIN , ALMOND OIL, OLIVE OIL,

MINERAL OIL, DIMETHICONE, WHEAT

GERM EXTRACT & CALENDULA

EXTRACT

(WITH & WITHOUT MINERAL OIL,

PARABEN, SILICON )

50/75/100/150/200G

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS
ALMOND OIL, GLYCERINE, VITAMIN-E,

MINERAL OIL, ZINC OXIDE, SHEA BUTTER,

ALOEVERA EXTRACT & CALENDULA EXTRACT

(WITH & WITHOUT MINERAL OIL,

PARABEN, SILICON )

BABY
MOISTURIZING

CREAM

BABY DIPER
CREAM



OLIVE EXTRACT, ALOEVERA EXTRACT,

ALMOND EXTRACT, CHAMOMILE

EXTRACT, SODIUM LACTATE,

GLYCERINE, POLYQUATERNIUM-7 &

EXCIPIENTS

50/100/200/400ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

(WITH & WITHOUT SULPHATE, PARABEN,

SILICON, FORMALDEHYDE)

50/100/200/400ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS
SESAME OIL, ALMOND OIL, JOJOBA OIL ,

COCONUT OIL, OLIVE OIL, VITAMIN-E & MINERAL

OIL Q.S.

(WITH & WITHOUT MINERAL OIL)

BABY
SHAMPOO 

BABY
MASSAGE OIL



SHEA BUTTER , ALOEVERA EXTRACT,

GLYCERIN, ALMOND OIL, OLIVE OIL,

MINERAL OIL, DIMETHICONE, WHEAT

GERM EXTRACT & CALENDULA

EXTRACT

50/100/150/200/400ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

(WITH & WITHOUT MINERAL OIL,

PARABEN, SILICON)

50/100/200/400ML

AVAILABLE WEIGHT

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS
AQUAXYL, ALOEVERA EXTRACT, ALMOND EXTRACT,

CHAMOMILE EXTRACT, SODIUM LACTATE,

GLYCERINE, POLYQUATERNIUM-7 & EXCIPIENTS

(WITH & WITHOUT SULPHATE, PARABEN,

SILICON, FORMALDEHYDE)

BABY
MOISTURIZING

LOTION 

BABY WASH
HEAD TO TOE



OUR PRESENSE : GLOBALLY 

OUR CERTIFICATION : COMPANY 

H.O. Office - Shed no.6,Nr. Mascut Fatak,Veraval(Shapar),Rajkot, Gujarat-360024, INDIA. 

Website - www.mellizalifescience.com

Email - office@melizzalifescience.com

B.O. Office - 417, Sumel 7, Soni Ni Chali Cross Road, Odhav,Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382415, INDIA. 

Contact Us : +91 98985 85798, +91 79848 67516
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